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Vickie Cadestin, Director of 

Special Projects
973-419-2064 vickie.cadestin@rutgers.edu 

Melani Camacho, Administrative 
Coordinator

973-972-5451 mjc615@rbhs.rutgers.edu

Deja Cannon, Management 
Assistant 

973-972-7595 deja.cannon@rutgers.edu Alexis Fulks
 Assistant Vice Chancellor, RBHS 

Academic Affairs
973-419-2230 alexis.fulks@rutgers.edu

Steve DaSilva, Data Analyst 973-972-4218 sd1222@rbhs.rutgers.edu LaShette Pennington
Coordinator, Fac. Personnel 

Administration
973-972-8149 lp531@rbhs.rutgers.edu

Karen Robbins 732.235.5698 robbinka@cinj.rutgers.edu Steven K. Libutti, MD Institute Director 732.235.8064 steven.libutti@cinj.rutgers.edu

Danielle Pierce dlp149@cinj.rutgers.edu Christine Gallant- Spiezio 
Director of Admin Staff & 

Faculty Affairs
chg30@cinj.rutgers.edu 

Sunita Jagtiani-Sanghvi suni@cinj.rutgers.edu  Elizabeth Pastor
Faculty and Senior Staff 

Recruiter 
732.235.5120 elizabeth.pastor@rutgers.edu

Martin Blaser, MD Director 848.445.9834 martin.blaser@cabm.rutgers.edu

Matthew Leonardelli Director of Business Operations 848.445.9853 leonardelli@cabm.rutgers.edu

Marlena Jarashow 848.445.6487 marlena.jarashow@pharmacy.rutgers.edu Joseph A. Barone, PharmD Dean 848.445.6814 jbarone@pharmacy.rutgers.edu

Fei Han 848.445.6255 feihan@pharmacy.rutgers.edu Marianne Shen Business Manager 848.445.6344 marianne.shen@rutgers.edu

Mark Gregory Robson, Ph.D., 
M.P.H.

Dean 848-932-7275 robson@sebs.rutgers.edu

Kathleen W. Scotto, PhD Vice Dean 973.972.5455 scottoka@rwjms.rutgers.edu

Tobias Gerhard, BSPharm, 
PhD, FISPE

Institute Director (848) 932-8634 tgerhard@rutgers.edu

Dee Magnoni Executive Director dee.magnoni@ifh.rutgers.edus

Stacey Pacheco
Director of Administration & 

CFO
848.932.5229 spacheco@ifh.rutgers.edu

Shannon Ferguson 973-972-5921 shannon.ferguson@njms.rutgers.edu Robert L. Johnson, MD Dean 973.972.4538 rjohnson@njms.rutgers.edu

Dino Santiague 973-972-3249 dino.satiague@rutgers.edu

qbruce@ifh.rutgers.eduQuadir Bruce

Catherine Jones 973-972-9901 catherinec.jones@rutgers.edu
NJMS Dean's Office

MSB C594
Newark

New Jersey Medical School

Institute for Health, 
Healthcare Policy and 

Aging

Kim Pemberton

Kristin Rossi 848.445.9806

973.972.8384

IHHCPAR
112 Paterson St, Rm 202B

New Brunswick

RBHS Faculty Affairs Offices

SSB, 508 65 Bergen Street, 
Newark 

120 Albany Street
Tower 2, 5th Floor

New Brunswick

Cancer Institute of New 
Jersey

Ernesto Mario School of 
Pharmacy

160 Frelinghuysen Road
Room 103
Piscataway

RBHS Faculty Affairs

School of Graduate Studies

Center for Advanced 
Biotechnology and 

Medicine

CABM
679 Hoes Ln, Rm 101

Piscataway

pemberki@gsbs.rutgers.edu 

SSB, Suite 1441
Newark

rossi@cabm.rutgers.edu

Meredith Mullane
Vice Chancellor, RBHS 

Academic Affairs
973-972-7037 mmullane@rbhs.rutgers.edu

973.972.5500 debra.pittman@rutgers.eduDebra Pittman Program Administrator
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Karen Anderson 732.235.4662 ka421@rwjms.rutgers.edu Amy P. Murtha, MD Dean 732-235-6306 am3392@rutgers.edu

Ebony Quick 732.235.2110 ebquick@rwjms.rutgers.edu

Bernice Medina bm682@rwjms.rutgers.edu

Gloria Chison gc910@rwjms.rutgers.edu Roger Thorton Assistant Director 732-235-5379 thorntro@rwjms.rutgers.edu

Audrey Burnett 973.972.0323 ab1528@sdm.rutgers.edu Cecile A. Feldman, DMD Dean 973.972.4633 feldman@sdm.rutgers.edu

Yahsmine Henry 973.972.4440 brookiys@sdm.rutgers.edu Andrea C. West Chief Operating Officer 973.972.8669 westac@sdm.rutgers.edu

Jeffrey J. Digiovanni Dean 973-972-7820 jeff.digi@rutgers.edu

Karen Shapiro Vice Dean 973.972.0297 karen.shapiro@rutgers.edu

Cindy Merlino Director of Administration 973.972.4141 merlinci@shp.rutgers.edu

Betty Kingsley 973.353.5228  kingslbe@sn.rutgers.edu Linda Flynn, PhD Dean 973.353.3848 lflynn@sn.rutgers.edu

Christine Duggan
Associate Director of Staff 

Administration
973-353-0637 cd652@sn.rutgers.edu

Perry N. Halkitis, PhD Dean 732.235.9700 perry.halkitis@rutgers.edu

K. Maynard Director, Staff & Faculty Affairs 732-235-6851 klm413@sph.rutgers.edu

Fay West 732.235.9789 mcmillfa@sph.rutgers.edu Paris Mourgues Chief of Staff 732.235.6851 pjm279@sph.rutgers.edu

Rhonda Smith
Associate Dean, Faculty & Staff 

Affairs
973.235.7550 rhondasmith@rwjms.rutgers.edu

Johanna Stephenson
Assistant Dean, Faculty & Staff 

Resources
973.353.5418 jrosa@sn.rutgers.edu

Steven Troulis 732.235.9734 stroulis@sph.rutgers.edu

N. Taylor Porter 973.353.3694  ntp33@sn.rutgers.edu

Lisa Hunt 973.972.8591 huntlj@rutgers.edu

Robert Wood Johnson 
Medical School

RWJMS Faculty and Staff 
Affairs

One World's Fair Drive
Somerset

School of Nursing

School of Public Health

Ackerson Hall
Room 310/316

Newark

SPH Dean's Office
683 Hoes Ln, Rm 233

Piscataway

SHP Dean's Office
SSB Suite 120

Newark

Rutgers School of Dental 
Medicine

RSDM Faculty Admin.
B823

Newark

School of Health 
Professions
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